Max Jac® Electric Linear Actuators
Heavy Duty IP69K Actuator for the Toughest Conditions
2 www.thomsonlinear.com
Introduction
The Max Jac
is not only tough
but also a high

current 24 VDC
current 24 VDC
Ordering Key
Position 1 2 3 4 5
Example MX12- B8 M15 P 1
1. Actuator type and supply voltage
MX12- = Max Jac 12 VDC
MX24- = Max Jac 24 VDC
2. Max. dynamic load, screw type and max. speed
B8  = 800 N, ball screw, 55 mm/s
W1 = 500 N, worm screw, 35 mm/s
3. Stroke (S)
M05 = 50 mm
M10 = 100 mm
M15 = 150 mm
M20 = 200 mm
M25 = 250 mm*
M30 = 300 mm*
4. Position feedback option
P = analog signal (standard)
E = encoder signal
5. Cable and connectors
0 = 300 mm long flying leads
1 = 300 mm long cable and connector **
2 = 1600 mm long cable and connector **
** AMP Super seal series 1.5 connector
* Strokes possible for ball screw models only.
* Strokes possible for ball screw models only.
Max_Jac_BRUK-0003-04B | 20160919SK
Errors and technical alterations reserved. It is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of this
product for a specific application. All trademarks property of their respective owners. © 2016 Thomson Industries, Inc.
EUROPE
United Kingdom
Thomson
Office 9, The Barns
Caddsdown Business Park
Bideford
Devon, EX39 3BT
Phone: +44 (0) 1271 334 500
E-mail: sales.uk@thomsonlinear.com
Germany
Thomson
Nürtinger Straße 70
72649 Wolfschlugen
Phone: +49 (0) 7022 504 0
Fax: +49 (0) 7022 504 405
E-mail: sales.germany@thomsonlinear.com
France
Thomson
Phone: +33 (0) 243 50 03 30
Fax: +33 (0) 243 50 03 39
E-mail: sales.france@thomsonlinear.com
Italy
Thomson
Largo Brughetti
20030 Bovisio Masciago
Phone: +39 0362 594260
Fax: +39 0362 594263
E-mail: sales.italy@thomsonlinear.com
Spain
Thomson
E-mail: sales.esm@thomsonlinear.com
Sweden
Thomson
Estridsväg 10
29109 Kristianstad
Phone: +46 (0) 44 24 67 00
Fax: +46 (0) 44 24 40 85
E-mail: sales.scandinavia@thomsonlinear.com
SOUTH AMERICA
Brasil
Thomson